Farnell Page 510 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:01
16
E
M
C
,
F
ilt

22 10 0.35 0.67 10 2.52 13 387-7437
33 10 0.50 0.56 10 2.52 10.5 387-7449
100 10 1.28 350 20 0.796 6 158-896
220 10 2.72 0.24 20 0.796 3.9 387-7450
330 10 3.92 200 20 0.796 3.2 158-902
1000 10 12.0 120 30 0.252 1.8 158-914
2200 10 28 0.075 30 2.52 1.2 387-7462
3300 10 48.0 55 30 0.252 1 158-926
4700 10 62.4 0.05 30 2.52 0.9 387-7474
10000 10 120 35 30 0.0796 0.5 158-938
SIMID Kits
Inductance DC Max. dc
Inductance Tolerance Resistance Current Q factor Manufacturer’s
μH % Max. Ω mA Min List No. Order Code
SIMID 1210T Series 1210 Case size
0.22 10 0.23 450 30 B82422T1221K 476-4821
0.33 10 0.31 450 4 B82422T1331K 476-4833
47 10 7.0 60 27 B82422T1473K 476-4936
220 10 22 45 20 B82422T1224K 476-4985
330 10 34 40 20 B82422T1334K 476-5000
SIMID 0603 kit contains 20 each of 1.5, 1.8, 2.2, 3.3, 3.9, 4.7, 5.6, 6.8, 8.2, 10, 12, 15, 18,
22, 27, 33, 39, 47, 56, 68, 82 and 100nH
SIMID 1210 kit contains 15 each of 0.015, 0.022, 0.033, 0.047, 0.068, 0.1, 0.15, 0.22, 0.33,
0.47, 0.68, 1.0, 1.5, 2.2, 3.3, 4.7, 6.8, 10, 15, 22, 33, 47, 68 and 100μH